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46. Mednarodni plavalni miting Pokal mesta Ljubljana
Ljubljana, 29.5.2021

12. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free 15 let in starejši/AG and older
29.5.2021 - 14:20
Rek. SLO abs.moški 3:50.28 BAU, Martin Reka/Rijeka (CRO) 24.6.2017
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 3:52.55 PETRIČ, Darjan Guayaquil (ECU) 5.8.1982
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 3:58.23 PETRIČ, Borut Jönköping (SWE) 18.8.1977
Rekord  Moski A 3:58.96 KIRALY, Bence HUN Ljubljana 19.5.2012
Rekord  Moski B 4:01.58 PRIMOŽIČ, Marcel SLO Ljubljana 19.5.2018
Rekord  Moski C 4:06.43 YILDIRIM, Engin 21.5.2011
Točk: FINA 2021

Rojen rezultat točke

A

1. BOŠKAN, Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 3:59.82 772
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:28.91 30.16 250m: 2:30.44 30.63 350m: 3:31.61 30.70

100m: 58.75 30.43 200m: 1:59.81 30.90 300m: 3:00.91 30.47 400m: 3:59.82 28.21

2. DORNIK, Domen 91 PK Branik Maribor 4:35.06 512
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:41.73 34.54 250m: 2:51.37 34.90 350m: 4:01.00 34.97

100m: 1:07.19 34.58 200m: 2:16.47 34.74 300m: 3:26.03 34.66 400m: 4:35.06 34.06

B

1. PUŠNIK, Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:04.65 727
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:32.07 31.49 250m: 2:34.91 31.31 350m: 3:35.43 30.30

100m: 1:00.58 31.72 200m: 2:03.60 31.53 300m: 3:05.13 30.22 400m: 4:04.65 29.22

2. GLADEK, Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:14.39 647
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:34.98 33.00 250m: 2:40.78 33.11 350m: 3:45.54 32.36

100m: 1:01.98 31.83 200m: 2:07.67 32.69 300m: 3:13.18 32.40 400m: 4:14.39 28.85

3. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:14.48 646
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:35.30 32.72 250m: 2:40.59 32.21 350m: 3:44.67 31.54

100m: 1:02.58 32.64 200m: 2:08.38 33.08 300m: 3:13.13 32.54 400m: 4:14.48 29.81

4. BIZJAK, Tim 04 PK Celulozar Krško 4:18.19 619
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:35.08 33.34 250m: 2:41.28 33.00 350m: 3:46.81 32.73

100m: 1:01.74 32.48 200m: 2:08.28 33.20 300m: 3:14.08 32.80 400m: 4:18.19 31.38

5. JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 4:18.47 617
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:36.55 32.80 250m: 2:42.02 32.24 350m: 3:46.12 32.04

100m: 1:03.75 33.39 200m: 2:09.78 33.23 300m: 3:14.08 32.06 400m: 4:18.47 32.35

6. RIJAVEC, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:21.54 595
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:38.76 33.62 250m: 2:44.89 32.51 350m: 3:49.87 32.24

100m: 1:05.14 33.94 200m: 2:12.38 33.62 300m: 3:17.63 32.74 400m: 4:21.54 31.67

7. ZALAR, Patrik 03 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 4:24.20 577
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:36.27 32.90 250m: 2:43.03 33.34 350m: 3:50.65 33.77

100m: 1:03.37 33.18 200m: 2:09.69 33.42 300m: 3:16.88 33.85 400m: 4:24.20 33.55

8. ŠIŠKO, Tomaž 04 PK Ljubljana 4:29.61 543
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:37.45 34.15 250m: 2:46.88 35.12 350m: 3:57.19 35.02

100m: 1:03.30 33.42 200m: 2:11.76 34.31 300m: 3:22.17 35.29 400m: 4:29.61 32.42

9. PREDALIČ, Luka 04 PK Ljubljana 4:31.75 531
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:38.87 33.97 250m: 2:47.76 34.51 350m: 3:57.59 35.08

100m: 1:04.90 33.69 200m: 2:13.25 34.38 300m: 3:22.51 34.75 400m: 4:31.75 34.16

10. FEKONJA, Sergej 04 PD Maribor 4:35.01 512
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:40.60 34.62 250m: 2:50.58 34.84 350m: 4:00.66 35.07

100m: 1:05.98 33.88 200m: 2:15.74 35.14 300m: 3:25.59 35.01 400m: 4:35.01 34.35
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C

1. FURLAN ŠTULAR, Arne 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:10.30 679
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:32.19 31.21 250m: 2:35.59 31.96 350m: 3:39.55 32.11

100m: 1:00.98 31.52 200m: 2:03.63 31.44 300m: 3:07.44 31.85 400m: 4:10.30 30.75

2. KORENT, Leonardo 06 PK Ljubljana 4:17.27 625
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:35.73 32.31 250m: 2:41.32 32.34 350m: 3:46.18 31.66

100m: 1:03.42 33.36 200m: 2:08.98 33.25 300m: 3:14.52 33.20 400m: 4:17.27 31.09

3. KOSEC, Tian 05 PD Maribor 4:18.12 619
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:36.26 32.86 250m: 2:41.94 32.73 350m: 3:46.95 32.38

100m: 1:03.40 33.25 200m: 2:09.21 32.95 300m: 3:14.57 32.63 400m: 4:18.12 31.17

4. KASTIGAR, Maks 06 PK Ljubljana 4:18.86 614
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:35.94 32.99 250m: 2:41.84 32.79 350m: 3:46.95 32.22

100m: 1:02.95 32.66 200m: 2:09.05 33.11 300m: 3:14.73 32.89 400m: 4:18.86 31.91

5. NOVAK, Tai 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:27.06 559
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:40.45 33.87 250m: 2:48.01 33.10 350m: 3:55.05 33.17

100m: 1:06.58 34.30 200m: 2:14.91 34.46 300m: 3:21.88 33.87 400m: 4:27.06 32.01

6. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:29.47 544
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:37.09 33.67 250m: 2:46.16 34.56 350m: 3:56.85 35.61

100m: 1:03.42 33.29 200m: 2:11.60 34.51 300m: 3:21.24 35.08 400m: 4:29.47 32.62

7. ŠTIH, Matevž 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:32.54 526
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:39.24 34.31 250m: 2:49.57 35.14 350m: 3:59.43 35.05

100m: 1:04.93 34.06 200m: 2:14.43 35.19 300m: 3:24.38 34.81 400m: 4:32.54 33.11

8. OSETIČ, Matija 06 PK Celulozar Krško 4:35.28 510
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:41.50 35.12 250m: 2:51.43 34.95 350m: 4:01.37 34.60

100m: 1:06.38 35.02 200m: 2:16.48 34.98 300m: 3:26.77 35.34 400m: 4:35.28 33.91

9. ČATIĆ, Ismar 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:36.23 505
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:42.91 35.03 250m: 2:53.30 35.18 350m: 4:03.45 34.75

100m: 1:07.88 35.26 200m: 2:18.12 35.21 300m: 3:28.70 35.40 400m: 4:36.23 32.78

10. MIKUŽ, Bor 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:37.49 498
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:42.25 34.48 250m: 2:53.13 35.82 350m: 4:04.22 35.58

100m: 1:07.77 35.11 200m: 2:17.31 35.06 300m: 3:28.64 35.51 400m: 4:37.49 33.27

11. PŠENIČNIK, Nej 06 PK Ljubljana 4:37.71 497
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:43.03 35.59 250m: 2:54.53 35.74 350m: 4:04.46 34.18

100m: 1:07.44 35.37 200m: 2:18.79 35.76 300m: 3:30.28 35.75 400m: 4:37.71 33.25

12. RAZPOTNIK VRTAČNIK, Krištof 06 PK Ljubljana 4:43.10 469
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:42.59 36.54 250m: 2:53.90 35.50 350m: 4:07.34 37.13

100m: 1:06.05 34.34 200m: 2:18.40 35.81 300m: 3:30.21 36.31 400m: 4:43.10 35.76

13. KOS LIPUŠČEK, David 05 PD Maribor 4:55.87 411
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:49.09 38.16 250m: 3:04.69 37.65 350m: 4:20.08 37.45

100m: 1:10.93 37.50 200m: 2:27.04 37.95 300m: 3:42.63 37.94 400m: 4:55.87 35.79

14. GREGORIČ, Jakob 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:59.79 395
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:49.77 38.13 250m: 3:05.85 37.67 350m: 4:21.98 37.85

100m: 1:11.64 37.86 200m: 2:28.18 38.41 300m: 3:44.13 38.28 400m: 4:59.79 37.81

15. ČUFER, Nejc 06 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 5:26.49 306
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:46.66 39.68 250m: 3:15.12 44.75 350m: 4:43.51 43.66

100m: 1:06.98 36.20 200m: 2:30.37 43.71 300m: 3:59.85 44.73 400m: 5:26.49 42.98
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